
PACHET BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE

I.D.: 65658088

Data publicarii	28.01.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 635,05 RON - 635,05 RON

Descriere: SCARA DUBLA 7*1 150KG 917 ALVEROSAL (BUC) 3FD81917099 1.0 245.380 245.38 CABLU DIN OTEL INOX A4, DIN 3060 6*19 - Ø5MM SEA (M) 3DG27247 27.0 6.471 174.71 ELECTROZI 3.20 MM SUPERTIT FIN (KG) 4EC542001 4.50 20.169 90.76 DISC PT DEBITARE 230*1.9*22MM A46TZ KLINGSPOR 224084 (BUC) 4BH224084 5.0 9.240 46.20 DISC PT POLIZARE 125*6 *22.23MM A24 EXTRA KLINGSPOR (BUC) 4BH188466 4.0 6.723 26.89 BURGHIU COBALT 10MM C9900 CORONA (BUC) 4BEC9900 1.0 18.490 18.49 SURUB 10*100 HEX LEMN DIN 571 (SUT) 3DC10100DIN571 0.20 89.10 17.82 MANUSI MERLIN 11 CERVA (BUC) 6AC0102001199110 1.0 13.450 13.45 BRIDA PT CABLU 8*6MM DIN741 675665 HONEST (BUC) 3DE675665 2.0 0.670 1.34
